SINCLAIR BUS SERVICES

8 Newecastle Place
Kelso NSW 2795

0414 349 342
PEEL SCHOOL BUS SERVICE
TIMETABLE

AM | STOPS PM | STOPS
7.40 | 395 Rivulet Road Peel 3.08 | Bathurst Public School
7.41 | Tarella Rd Peel 3.16 | St Philomena’s School
7.45 | Dempsey St Peel 3.19 | South Bathurst School
7.50 | Wellington/Fitzroy St Peel 3.25 | Cathedral School
8.00 | Start Eleven Mile Dr racecourse 3.31 | MacKillop College
8.10 | Return Thomas Drive 3.36 | St Stanislaus College
8.12 | Return Turf Farm 3.46 | Holy Family School
8.17 | 380 Laffing Waters Lane 4.04 | 380 Laffing Waters Lane
8.22 | End Fleming Drive Turnaround 4.07 | Fleming Drive Turnaround
8.30 | Holy Family School 4.09 | Start Eleven Mile Dr racecourse
8.42 | MacKillop College 4.15 | Return Thomas Drive
8.47 | St Stanislaus College 4.18 | Return Turf Farm
8.49 | Cathedral School 4.30 | Wellington/Fitzroy St Peel
8.52 | Bathurst Public School 4.35 | Dempsey St Peel
8.57 | St Philomena’s School 4.38 | Tarella Rd Peel
9.00 | South Bathurst Public 4.43 | 395 Rivulet Rd Peel

Brief Route Description:

Begin at turn-around point 395 Rivulet Rd. Continue past Tarella Rd into PEEL
village to Church St then left into Dempsey St. Travel to Sofala Rd and turn right and
then left into Wellington St to turn around at Fitzroy St. Return to Sofala Rd turn left
and travel towards Bathurst. Turn right at Eleven Mile Dr and continue to the
roundabout at Eglinton and turn around, return Eleven Mile Drive back to Sofala Rd.
Turn right onto Sofala Rd then left into Laffing Waters Lane and continue to end and
turn around. Travel back then turn right into Fleming Drive and continue to end and
turn around. Return to Laffing Waters Lane then travel back to Sofala Rd and turn
left. Continue to Marsden Lane, turn left and travel to interchange point at Holy
Family School. Then continue to remaining Bathurst Schools as per Timetable.

N.B Please ring to obtain an exact time the service passes your property or closest
point.




